
女子中学１年 １００ｍ
予選 12組0着＋8
  1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 2  979 佐伯 萌恵香(1) 立川学園  1(   )   .  

 3  612 稻畠 杏奈(1) 松江三  2(   )   .  

 4  856 西室 乃碧(1) 松江五  3(   )   .  

 5 1110 星 美羽(1) 松江六  4(   )   .  

 6   16 梅田 悠里子(1) 武蔵野東中  5(   )   .  

 7  615 吉谷 夏海(1) 松江三  6(   )   .  

 8  855 田中 美羽(1) 松江五  7(   )   .  

  2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 2  455 大野 千祥(1) 九段中等  1(   )   .  

 3 1147 江原 海咲(1) 多摩辺中  2(   )   .  

 4  373 遠藤 澪奈(1) 赤塚二  3(   )   .  

 5  391 渡邊 愛菜(1) 葛西中  4(   )   .  

 6 1150 佐藤 瑠愛(1) 多摩辺中  5(   )   .  

 7  618 守谷 優音(1) 松江三  6(   )   .  

 8 1109 野元 茜里(1) 松江六  7(   )   .  

  3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 2  568 後藤 逢月(1) 高島二中  1(   )   .  

 3  732 都甲 希奈(1) 町田南大谷  2(   )   .  

 4  819 秋山 綾希(1) 篠崎  3(   )   .  

 5  709 斎藤 凛咲(1) 東大附属  4(   )   .  

 6  569 仁平 翠々花(1) 高島二中  5(   )   .  

 7  345 加野 彩羽(1) 八王子七  6(   )   .  

 8   15 鶴巻 実夏(1) 武蔵野東中  7(   )   .  

  4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 2  711 小林 かのん(1) 東大附属  1(   )   .  

 3  722 久保田 詩(1) 清新二  2(   )   .  

 4 1018 柳澤 絆乃(1) 瑞江  3(   )   .  

 5  282 杉安 杏美(1) 中台  4(   )   .  

 6 1108 中村 瞳(1) 松江六  5(   )   .  

 7  192 関輪 結友(1) 諏訪台  6(   )   .  

 8   70 松本 羽花(1) 鹿骨  7(   )   .  

  5組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1 1060 唐澤 芽生(1) 西葛西  1(   )   .  

 2  791 藤原 朱莉(1) 篠崎第二  2(   )   .  

 3  797 本橋 あのん(1) 東葛西  3(   )   .  

 4  921 伊東 響(1) 南葛西  4(   )   .  

 5  616 橋本 実知(1) 松江三  5(   )   .  

 6  913 内田 紗椰(1) 東大和四中  6(   )   .  

 7 1004 鶴見 知世(1) 小岩三  7(   )   .  

 8  191 大内 衣空(1) 諏訪台  8(   )   .  

  6組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  614 茂内 愛美(1) 松江三  1(   )   .  

 2 1055 野口 珠央(1) 西葛西  2(   )   .  

 3 1006 中川 未羽(1) 小岩三  3(   )   .  

 4  851 丹下 さなえ(1) 松江五  4(   )   .  

 5  194 沼尻 茉子(1) 諏訪台  5(   )   .  

 6   71 無関 彩華(1) 鹿骨  6(   )   .  

 7 1107 城野 結(1) 松江六  7(   )   .  

 8  999 青木 瞳衣(1) 小岩三  8(   )   .  

  7組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  429 上岡 史奈(1) 金町中  1(   )   .  

 2 1010 渥美 咲都(1) 小岩三  2(   )   .  

 3 1106 金原 瑠美(1) 松江六  3(   )   .  

 4  723 影山 優葵希(1) 清新二  4(   )   .  

 5  342 星 杏莉(1) 八王子七  5(   )   .  

 6 1053 門脇 夕依(1) 西葛西  6(   )   .  

 7  477 松井 莉咲(1) 二之江  7(   )   .  

 8  830 久保田 奈瑚(1) 篠崎  8(   )   .  

  8組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  829 本田 さくら(1) 篠崎  1(   )   .  

 2  133 長島 ゆら(1) 荒川三中  2(   )   .  

 3  263 牧　 潤花(1) 東綾瀬中  3(   )   .  

 4  457 深澤 心夏(1) 九段中等  4(   )   .  

 5  116 宮内 楓花(1) 花小金井南  5(   )   .  

 6  789 村上 舞桜(1) 篠崎第二  6(   )   .  

 7  918 林 菜々子(1) 東大和四中  7(   )   .  

 8  141 新貝 ゆめ(1) 江東第二砂町  8(   )   .  



女子中学１年 １００ｍ
  9組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  371 墨 愛心(1) 赤塚二  1(   )   .  

 2  369 山田 めぐる(1) 赤塚二  2(   )   .  

 3  238 松尾 飛菜(1) 足立十四中  3(   )   .  

 4  114 田苗 心(1) 花小金井南  4(   )   .  

 5  368 小笠原 心優(1) 赤塚二  5(   )   .  

 6  792 吉田 百花(1) 篠崎第二  6(   )   .  

 7  558 楠川 はる(1) 南中野  7(   )   .  

 8  831 大場 結葵(1) 篠崎  8(   )   .  

  10組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  243 平川 紗羅(1) 足立十四中  1(   )   .  

 2  261 君島　 沙奈(1) 東綾瀬中  2(   )   .  

 3 1051 近藤 杏朱(1) 西葛西  3(   )   .  

 4   72 中里 遥(1) 鹿骨  4(   )   .  

 5  795 鈴木 桃空(1) 東葛西  5(   )   .  

 6  427 須藤 颯希(1) 金町中  6(   )   .  

 7  653 國友 紗良(1) 南千住第二  7(   )   .  

 8  340 堀川 あすか(1) 八王子七  8(   )   .  

  11組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1 1111 徳岡 ほと実(1) いだてん  1(   )   .  

 2  708 相澤 李緒奈(1) 東大附属  2(   )   .  

 3  557 寺沢 珠(1) 南中野  3(   )   .  

 4 1002 前田 珠穂(1) 小岩三  4(   )   .  

 5  343 廣瀬 和花(1) 八王子七  5(   )   .  

 6  692 岡﨑 莉空(1) 瑞江三  6(   )   .  

 7  430 小野寺 空虹(1) 金町中  7(   )   .  

 8 1056 仲宗根 綺星(1) 西葛西  8(   )   .  

  12組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1 1061 竹原 百花(1) 西葛西  1(   )   .  

 2  693 金子 紗己(1) 瑞江三  2(   )   .  

 3  707 神屋 咲希(1) 東大附属  3(   )   .  

 4  573 夏坂 優羽 (1) 小岩第二  4(   )   .  

 5  621 大塚 睦珠(1) 松江三  5(   )   .  

 6  961 藤原 夢萌(1) 南葛西  6(   )   .  

 7  730 井上 紗(1) 町田南大谷  7(   )   .  

 8  237 新井 凛世(1) 足立十四中  8(   )   .  



女子中学２年 １００ｍ
予選 10組0着＋8
  1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 2  867 宮島 由奈(2) 松江五  1(   )   .  

 3  832 加藤 凛(2) 小岩一  2(   )   .  

 4 1019 小川 寧音(2) 瑞江  3(   )   .  

 5 1072 鶴見 紀奈(2) 小岩第五  4(   )   .  

 6  516 小林 佳奈(2) 清新第一  5(   )   .  

 7  634 守屋 優嬉(2) 松江三  6(   )   .  

 8  582 江口 舞美(2) 小岩第二  7(   )   .  

  2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  992 相原 美宙(2) 小岩三  1(   )   .  

 2 1046 佐藤 歌音(2) 西葛西  2(   )   .  

 3  939 高阿田 虹七(2) 南葛西  3(   )   .  

 4 1020 吉野 真菜香(2) 瑞江  4(   )   .  

 5  234 佐藤 芽唯奈(2) 足立十四中  5(   )   .  

 6  909 岡部 聖姫(2) 東大和四中  6(   )   .  

 7  543 日髙 里桜子(2) 慶應中  7(   )   .  

 8   68 斎藤 優杏(2) 鹿骨  8(   )   .  

  3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  721 賣間 明美(2) 清新二  1(   )   .  

 2 1161 植杉 南(2) 八坂中  2(   )   .  

 3  583 山本 眞奈(2) 小岩第二  3(   )   .  

 4 1142 吉川 菜花(2) 多摩辺中  4(   )   .  

 5  509 谷口 夢佳(2) 清新第一  5(   )   .  

 6  804 舘 弘深(2) 東葛西  6(   )   .  

 7  339 大沢 茉央(2) 八王子七  7(   )   .  

 8  585 藤本 夏蓮(2) 小岩第二  8(   )   .  

  4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  943 緒方 愛菜(2) 南葛西  1(   )   .  

 2  278 小泉 清香(2) 中台  2(   )   .  

 3  336 上野 もな(2) 八王子七  3(   )   .  

 4  948 藤岡 杏(2) 南葛西  4(   )   .  

 5  476 佐藤 爽空(2) 二之江  5(   )   .  

 6  807 渡邉 更紗(2) 東葛西  6(   )   .  

 7 1164 上田 梨音(2) 八坂中  7(   )   .  

 8  636 小谷野 穂香(2) 松江三  8(   )   .  

  5組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  735 山本 彩奈(2) 町田南大谷  1(   )   .  

 2  366 森川 琴羽(2) 赤塚二  2(   )   .  

 3  806 石坂 詩(2) 東葛西  3(   )   .  

 4  816 鈴木 萌唯(2) 篠崎  4(   )   .  

 5  362 喜多井 美月(2) 赤塚二  5(   )   .  

 6  242 伊藤 沙來(2) 足立十四中  6(   )   .  

 7  633 岩瀬 菜々美(2) 松江三  7(   )   .  

 8 1122 藏野 心結(2) 多摩辺中  8(   )   .  

  6組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  784 田村 花奈(2) 篠崎第二  1(   )   .  

 2   11 川添 心寧(2) 武蔵野東中  2(   )   .  

 3  281 石井 希歩(2) 中台  3(   )   .  

 4  912 森本 万葉(2) 東大和四中  4(   )   .  

 5  786 中西 凜(2) 篠崎第二  5(   )   .  

 6   66 野寺 南々美(2) 鹿骨  6(   )   .  

 7  232 原 祐香(2) 足立十四中  7(   )   .  

 8  548 小池 琴美(2) 田無第三  8(   )   .  

  7組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  645 金井 晴(2) 南千住第二  1(   )   .  

 2  475 野田 和泉(2) 二之江  2(   )   .  

 3  364 丹野 奏(2) 赤塚二  3(   )   .  

 4 1162 諸橋 愛心(2) 八坂中  4(   )   .  

 5  935 馬渕 このか(2) 南葛西  5(   )   .  

 6  473 間中 優羽(2) 二之江  6(   )   .  

 7  231 内野 一花(2) 足立十四中  7(   )   .  

 8  424 三島 夏希(2) 金町中  8(   )   .  

  8組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  338 平田 玲菜(2) 八王子七  1(   )   .  

 2  542 段野 七海(2) 慶應中  2(   )   .  

 3  422 英 優理(2) 金町中  3(   )   .  

 4  363 加瀨 莉香子(2) 赤塚二  4(   )   .  

 5  334 深澤 希(2) 八王子七  5(   )   .  

 6  541 赤松 京香(2) 慶應中  6(   )   .  

 7  870 平岩 あかり(2) 松江五  7(   )   .  

 8 1175 古嶋 美蘭(2) 足立九中  8(   )   .  



女子中学２年 １００ｍ
  9組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  788 西田 香織(2) 篠崎第二  1(   )   .  

 2    6 石橋 弥奈(2) 武蔵野東中  2(   )   .  

 3  150 下平 こうめ(2) 江東第二砂町  3(   )   .  

 4 1047 太田 悠奈(2) 西葛西  4(   )   .  

 5  337 外山 好葉(2) 八王子七  5(   )   .  

 6  259 平間 咲希(2) 東綾瀬中  6(   )   .  

 7  738 成田 璃生(2) 町田南大谷  7(   )   .  

 8  257 大橋 梨緒奈(2) 東綾瀬中  8(   )   .  

  10組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1 1049 鹿内 理央(2) 西葛西  1(   )   .  

 2  814 上村 梨緒(2) 篠崎  2(   )   .  

 3  333 菓子野 美怜(2) 八王子七  3(   )   .  

 4  555 川幡 美海(2) 南中野  4(   )   .  

 5  474 矢部 詩歩莉(2) 二之江  5(   )   .  

 6  556 古橋 琴音(2) 南中野  6(   )   .  

 7  996 又吉 朱莉(2) 小岩三  7(   )   .  

 8  691 山村 栞南(2) 瑞江三  8(   )   .  



女子中学３年 １００ｍ
予選 6組0着＋8
  1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  975 原 怜菜(3) 立川学園  1(   )   .  

 2  579 林 奈乃芭(3) 小岩第二  2(   )   .  

 3   62 髙比良 心春(3) 鹿骨  3(   )   .  

 4  643 星沢 和椛(3) 松江三  4(   )   .  

 5 1052 小田 楓歌(3) 西葛西  5(   )   .  

 6  644 吉田 美祇(3) 松江三  6(   )   .  

 7  682 藤井 珠理(3) 瑞江三  7(   )   .  

 8  812 來住南 なつ(3) 篠崎  8(   )   .  

  2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  882 吉田 琴奈(3) 松江五  1(   )   .  

 2 1124 中村 穂香(3) 多摩辺中  2(   )   .  

 3  113 畠山 結名(3) 花小金井南  3(   )   .  

 4  793 澁谷 こなつ(3) 東葛西  4(   )   .  

 5  703 細江 香恋(3) 東大附属  5(   )   .  

 6  642 福田 夢椛(3) 松江三  6(   )   .  

 7  109 木村 優希(3) 花小金井南  7(   )   .  

 8  950 石橋 紬(3) 南葛西  8(   )   .  

  3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  330 山﨑 もえ(3) 八王子七  1(   )   .  

 2  449 笠野 桜子(3) 九段中等  2(   )   .  

 3  470 小倉 なつの(3) 二之江  3(   )   .  

 4 1098 栗原 由奈(3) 松江六  4(   )   .  

 5 1190 佐藤　 柚葉(3) 足立九中  5(   )   .  

 6  221 石澤 美亜(3) 足立十四中  6(   )   .  

 7  277 村本 夏帆(3) 中台  7(   )   .  

 8 1185 与那覇 虹乃(3) 足立九中  8(   )   .  

  4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  538 袴 日向花(3) 慶應中  1(   )   .  

 2 1187 田中 楓奈(3) 足立九中  2(   )   .  

 3  705 八木 重寧(3) 東大附属  3(   )   .  

 4  223 石井 夏楓(3) 足立十四中  4(   )   .  

 5  110 土屋 光(3) 花小金井南  5(   )   .  

 6  329 山中 玲奈(3) 八王子七  6(   )   .  

 7  781 菅原 采芽(3) 篠崎第二  7(   )   .  

 8  165 前田 珠希(3) 江東第二砂町  8(   )   .  

  5組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1   61 太田 楓生(3) 鹿骨  1(   )   .  

 2  881 中村 友香(3) 松江五  2(   )   .  

 3  112 泉山 ももか(3) 花小金井南  3(   )   .  

 4  222 岡野 瑠美佳(3) 足立十四中  4(   )   .  

 5  197 坂谷 美羽(3) 諏訪台  5(   )   .  

 6    1 平井 心(3) 武蔵野東中  6(   )   .  

 7  681 熊谷 彩姫(3) 瑞江三  7(   )   .  

 8 1140 谷部 紀乃(3) 多摩辺中  8(   )   .  

  6組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1    3 飯島 綺香(3) 武蔵野東中  1(   )   .  

 2  182 小西 希(3) 都武蔵附属  2(   )   .  

 3 1189 松野 莉沙(3) 足立九中  3(   )   .  

 4   64 遠山 ひまり(3) 鹿骨  4(   )   .  

 5 1112 石井 美泉奈(3) いだてん  5(   )   .  

 6  331 戸田 結香(3) 八王子七  6(   )   .  

 7  184 久保田 夏綺(3) 都武蔵附属  7(   )   .  

 8  328 星 明莉(3) 八王子七  8(   )   .  



女子中学共通 ２００ｍ
タイムレース 全3組
  1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  572 高橋 海璃(1) 小岩第二  1(   )   .  

 2 1104 坂野 美桜(2) 松江六  2(   )   .  

 3 1123 藏野 心結(2) 多摩辺中  3(   )   .  

 4  813 岩山 陽奈(3) 篠崎  4(   )   .  

 5 1070 大倉 野愛(3) 小岩第五  5(   )   .  

 6  288 小谷野 茉奈(2) 荒川一  6(   )   .  

 7  520 山田 莉紗子(2) 清新第一  7(   )   .  

 8  678 佐藤 杏咲(3) 瑞江三  8(   )   .  

  2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  811 佐藤 明日美(3) 篠崎  1(   )   .  

 2 1141 谷部 紀乃(3) 多摩辺中  2(   )   .  

 3  225 江本 陽香(3) 足立十四中  3(   )   .  

 4  200 杉本 梨愛菜(3) 諏訪台  4(   )   .  

 5  680 佐藤 あかね(3) 瑞江三  5(   )   .  

 6  255 平間 梨桜(3) 東綾瀬中  6(   )   .  

 7  679 三橋 采佳(3) 瑞江三  7(   )   .  

 8  646 渡部 結衣(2) 南千住第二  8(   )   .  

  3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  348 小泉 りか(3) 赤塚二  1(   )   .  

 2  671 吉村 希愛(2) 代々木中  2(   )   .  

 3  783 西田 詩織(2) 篠崎第二  3(   )   .  

 4   89 大関 愛海(2) 浅草中  4(   )   .  

 5  256 牧 美鈴(3) 東綾瀬中  5(   )   .  

 6  168 荻野 一華(3) 江東第二砂町  6(   )   .  

 7  537 梅本 真優(3) 慶應中  7(   )   .  

 8  347 上野 愛夏(3) 赤塚二  8(   )   .  



女子中学共通 ８００ｍ
タイムレース 全4組
  1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

 1 1116 鈴木 聖奈(3) 明晴学園  1(   )  :  . 

 2 1119 笠原 清(2) 明晴学園  2(   )  :  . 

 3  111 堀江 小夏(3) 花小金井南  3(   )  :  . 

 4  871 松本 姫桜(2) 松江五  4(   )  :  . 

 5  367 原 環希(2) 赤塚二  5(   )  :  . 

 6  341 吉野 ほなみ(1) 八王子七  6(   )  :  . 

 7 1050 高橋 凜々花(2) 西葛西  7(   )  :  . 

 8  260 松岡 優月(2) 東綾瀬中  8(   )  :  . 

 9  733 赤塔 馨子(1) 町田南大谷  9(   )  :  . 

10  139 寺内 芽依(1) 江東第二砂町 10(   )  :  . 

11  731 綱嶋 友香(1) 町田南大谷 11(   )  :  . 

12  869 脇田 美音(2) 松江五 12(   )  :  . 

13  240 柴崎 愛瑠(1) 足立十四中 13(   )  :  . 

14  605 田山 愛梨(3) 小岩第二 14(   )  :  . 

15  880 小松 凛(3) 松江五 15(   )  :  . 

16  346 アルタンゲレム ノムン(1) 八王子七 16(   )  :  . 

17  879 西村 優杏(3) 松江五 17(   )  :  . 

  2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

 1  187 藤原 結衣(2) 都武蔵附属  1(   )  :  . 

 2  567 榎本 日向子(1) 高島二中  2(   )  :  . 

 3 1008 髙橋 ひより(1) 小岩三  3(   )  :  . 

 4  787 星野 さくら(2) 篠崎第二  4(   )  :  . 

 5  584 賀山 波音(2) 小岩第二  5(   )  :  . 

 6  502 杉原 日和(2) 清新第一  6(   )  :  . 

 7  230 西 美々瑚(3) 足立十四中  7(   )  :  . 

 8  926 佐藤 杏香(2) 南葛西  8(   )  :  . 

 9   67 樋口 仁菜(2) 鹿骨  9(   )  :  . 

10  335 奈良澤 弥希(2) 八王子七 10(   )  :  . 

11 1059 原本 果緒(1) 西葛西 11(   )  :  . 

12  258 佐川 凪(2) 東綾瀬中 12(   )  :  . 

13  236 浅香 世莉(2) 足立十四中 13(   )  :  . 

14   14 中村 萌唯(1) 武蔵野東中 14(   )  :  . 

15  506 三田村 彩名(2) 清新第一 15(   )  :  . 

16  739 中島 埜乃夏(2) 町田南大谷 16(   )  :  . 

17 1138 河村 咲希(2) 多摩辺中 17(   )  :  . 

  3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

 1  233 石井 友恵(2) 足立十四中  1(   )  :  . 

 2  981 中西 美波(3) 小岩三  2(   )  :  . 

 3  571 海出 聖空(1) 小岩第二  3(   )  :  . 

 4  332 小林 千桜都(3) 八王子七  4(   )  :  . 

 5  183 森本 あかり(3) 都武蔵附属  5(   )  :  . 

 6  575 松田 楓華(1) 小岩第二  6(   )  :  . 

 7  227 岩瀬 紗和(3) 足立十四中  7(   )  :  . 

 8  185 煙草谷 歩奈(2) 都武蔵附属  8(   )  :  . 

 9  115 金沢 梓(1) 花小金井南  9(   )  :  . 

10  647 山下 希空(2) 南千住第二 10(   )  :  . 

11  420 高橋 弓美(3) 金町中 11(   )  :  . 

12  262 白土　 喜陽(1) 東綾瀬中 12(   )  :  . 

13  151 藤井 菜津乃(2) 江東第二砂町 13(   )  :  . 

14  283 蜂巣 心夢(1) 中台 14(   )  :  . 

15  264 山﨑　 光里(1) 東綾瀬中 15(   )  :  . 

16 1058 加藤 心羽(1) 西葛西 16(   )  :  . 

17  450 西川 明里(3) 九段中等 17(   )  :  . 

18  254 嶋田 陽奈美(3) 東綾瀬中 18(   )  :  . 

  4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

 1  239 石澤 妃依(1) 足立十四中  1(   )  :  . 

 2  500 北嶋 心和(2) 清新第一  2(   )  :  . 

 3   65 玉田 優莉(3) 鹿骨  3(   )  :  . 

 4  511 本江 向日葵(2) 清新第一  4(   )  :  . 

 5  995 齋藤 美彩紀(2) 小岩三  5(   )  :  . 

 6  235 土持 心良(2) 足立十四中  6(   )  :  . 

 7  505 渡辺 葉凪(3) 清新第一  7(   )  :  . 

 8  884 髙木 梨央(3) 松江五  8(   )  :  . 

 9  154 嶋田 朱里(2) 江東第二砂町  9(   )  :  . 

10  803 堂園 千佳(1) 東葛西 10(   )  :  . 

11  716 高橋 希ノ葉(1) したまちAC 11(   )  :  . 

12  753 清水 菜津子(2) 新宿西戸山 12(   )  :  . 

13  226 谷川 月渚(3) 足立十四中 13(   )  :  . 

14  782 齋藤 穂乃花(3) 篠崎第二 14(   )  :  . 

15  445 柿沼 日恋(3) 葛西三 15(   )  :  . 

16   69 松本 ことは(1) 鹿骨 16(   )  :  . 

17  439 渡邉 沙紀(2) 清新JAC 17(   )  :  . 

18  737 桜田 空美(2) 町田南大谷 18(   )  :  . 



女子中学共通 １５００ｍ
タイムレース 全2組
  1組
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

 1  157 加藤 瑠華(3) 江東第二砂町  1(   )  :  . 

 2  818 荻原 麗美(2) 篠崎  2(   )  :  . 

 3  853 石川 菜々花(1) 松江五  3(   )  :  . 

 4  817 仲野 美桜(2) 篠崎  4(   )  :  . 

 5  866 小川 さくら(2) 松江五  5(   )  :  . 

 6  610 小林 侑來(1) 松江三  6(   )  :  . 

 7  854 星 郁羽(1) 松江五  7(   )  :  . 

 8  914 加藤 未華子(1) 東大和四中  8(   )  :  . 

 9 1013 齋藤 美澄紀(1) 小岩三  9(   )  :  . 

10  915 櫛田 紗那(1) 東大和四中 10(   )  :  . 

11  852 平 あかね(1) 松江五 11(   )  :  . 

12  426 鈴木 綾(2) 金町中 12(   )  :  . 

13  648 岩﨑 璃都世(2) 南千住第二 13(   )  :  . 

14  916 國吉 陽南子(1) 東大和四中 14(   )  :  . 

15 1045 佐久間 紗英(3) 西葛西 15(   )  :  . 

16  917 佐々木 美優(1) 東大和四中 16(   )  :  . 

17  544 百田 悠良(1) 慶應中 17(   )  :  . 

18  736 髙橋 未帆(2) 町田南大谷 18(   )  :  . 

19  580 金澤 奈々(3) 小岩第二 19(   )  :  . 

  2組
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

 1  883 岩楯 由佳里(3) 松江五  1(   )  :  . 

 2  799 新田 優彩(2) 東葛西  2(   )  :  . 

 3  228 小幡 菜花(3) 足立十四中  3(   )  :  . 

 4  539 フリーマン さくら(3) 慶應中  4(   )  :  . 

 5  436 荻山 由花(3) 清新JAC  5(   )  :  . 

 6  501 栗林 美羽(3) 清新第一  6(   )  :  . 

 7  444 青木 柚奈(3) 葛西三  7(   )  :  . 

 8  702 松村 萌永(3) 東大附属  8(   )  :  . 

 9  540 伊藤 優樹奈(2) 慶應中  9(   )  :  . 

10  428 松島 瑞希(1) 金町中 10(   )  :  . 

11  435 田口 心愛(3) 清新JAC 11(   )  :  . 

12   88 西村 花(3) 浅草中 12(   )  :  . 

13  229 小丸 心海(3) 足立十四中 13(   )  :  . 

14  125 大木 優里(2) 葛西二 14(   )  :  . 

15  434 山口 倫奈(3) 清新JAC 15(   )  :  . 

16  796 熊﨑 葵(2) 東葛西 16(   )  :  . 

17  498 小林 彩音(3) 清新第一 17(   )  :  . 

18  677 樋渡 菜奈(2) 代々木中 18(   )  :  . 

19  421 二葉 凛桜(3) 金町中 19(   )  :  . 



女子中学1.2年 ８０ｍＨ
決勝
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 3  393 渡邊 優璃(1) 葛西中  1(   )   .  

 4  994 河村 和花(2) 小岩三  2(   )   .  

 5  385 阪本 遙夏(1) 葛西中  3(   )   .  

 6  395 清水 結衣(1) 葛西中  4(   )   .  

女子中学共通 １００ｍＨ(0.762m)
タイムレース 全4組
  1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 2   36 髙橋 咲和(1) 多摩中  1(   )   .  

 3   37 井上 寧(1) 多摩中  2(   )   .  

 4   47 初田 爽季(2) 多摩中  3(   )   .  

 5   39 小林 花帆(1) 多摩中  4(   )   .  

 6  458 山口 夏穂(1) 九段中等  5(   )   .  

 7 1171 髙栁 美優(1) 足立九中  6(   )   .  

 8   40 猿谷 莉桜(1) 多摩中  7(   )   .  

  2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 2   63 神田 菜々香(3) 鹿骨  1(   )   .  

 3  138 隅田 心愛(1) 江東第二砂町  2(   )   .  

 4 1179 菅井 美空(2) 足立九中  3(   )   .  

 5   49 髙橋 美依那(2) 多摩中  4(   )   .  

 6  417 岸 心咲(3) 金町中  5(   )   .  

 7   42 功刀 麻衣(2) 多摩中  6(   )   .  

 8  135 新谷 二葉(1) 江東第二砂町  7(   )   .  

  3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  440 田中 侑杏(2) 清新JAC  1(   )   .  

 2  418 秋谷 咲莉(3) 金町中  2(   )   .  

 3  581 三浦 愛可(3) 小岩第二  3(   )   .  

 4  437 赤城 柚奈(3) 清新JAC  4(   )   .  

 5 1100 松本 更紗(3) 松江六  5(   )   .  

 6 1184 高村 佳穂(2) 足立九中  6(   )   .  

 7 1062 村上 加依(1) 西葛西  7(   )   .  

 8  153 黒川 あんり(2) 江東第二砂町  8(   )   .  

  4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 順位(ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ)記録

風:+･-　.　

 1  144 門田 怜奈(2) 江東第二砂町  1(   )   .  

 2  779 森本 絆(3) 篠崎第二  2(   )   .  

 3  438 田中 柚南(2) 清新JAC  3(   )   .  

 4  416 樽野 恵菜(3) 金町中  4(   )   .  

 5 1139 平山 梓(1) 多摩辺中  5(   )   .  

 6  704 小林 夏凛(3) 東大附属  6(   )   .  

 7  576 カシム 瑠奈(3) 小岩第二  7(   )   .  

 8  149 山﨑 里桜(2) 江東第二砂町  8(   )   .  



女子中学１年 ４×１００ｍ
タイムレース 全3組
  1組
2ﾚｰﾝ 江東第二砂町
( ) 135 新谷 二葉(1)
( ) 137 山口 朋音(1)
( ) 138 隅田 心愛(1)
( ) 139 寺内 芽依(1)
( ) 141 新貝 ゆめ(1)

3ﾚｰﾝ 小岩三
( ) 999 青木 瞳衣(1)
( ) 1002 前田 珠穂(1)
( ) 1004 鶴見 知世(1)
( ) 1006 中川 未羽(1)
( ) 1008 髙橋 ひより(1)
( ) 1010 渥美 咲都(1)

4ﾚｰﾝ 篠崎
( ) 819 秋山 綾希(1)
( ) 829 本田 さくら(1)
( ) 830 久保田 奈瑚(1)
( ) 831 大場 結葵(1)

5ﾚｰﾝ 西葛西
( ) 1051 近藤 杏朱(1)
( ) 1054 坂田 絢音(1)
( ) 1059 原本 果緒(1)
( ) 1060 唐澤 芽生(1)
( ) 1061 竹原 百花(1)
( ) 1062 村上 加依(1)

6ﾚｰﾝ 葛西中
( ) 385 阪本 遙夏(1)
( ) 387 中 彩乃(1)
( ) 391 渡邊 愛菜(1)
( ) 393 渡邊 優璃(1)
( ) 395 清水 結衣(1)

7ﾚｰﾝ 東綾瀬中
( ) 261 君島　 沙奈(1)
( ) 262 白土　 喜陽(1)
( ) 263 牧　 潤花(1)
( ) 264 山﨑　 光里(1)

8ﾚｰﾝ 松江三
( ) 612 稻畠 杏奈(1)
( ) 614 茂内 愛美(1)
( ) 615 吉谷 夏海(1)
( ) 616 橋本 実知(1)
( ) 618 守谷 優音(1)

順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム

1.   :  .  2.   :  .  3.   :  .  

4.   :  .  5.   :  .  6.   :  .  

7.   :  .  

  2組
2ﾚｰﾝ 松江五
( ) 851 丹下 さなえ(1)
( ) 852 平 あかね(1)
( ) 853 石川 菜々花(1)
( ) 854 星 郁羽(1)
( ) 855 田中 美羽(1)
( ) 856 西室 乃碧(1)

3ﾚｰﾝ 東大和四中
( ) 913 内田 紗椰(1)
( ) 914 加藤 未華子(1)
( ) 915 櫛田 紗那(1)
( ) 916 國吉 陽南子(1)
( ) 918 林 菜々子(1)

4ﾚｰﾝ 町田南大谷
( ) 730 井上 紗(1)
( ) 731 綱嶋 友香(1)
( ) 732 都甲 希奈(1)
( ) 733 赤塔 馨子(1)

5ﾚｰﾝ 多摩中
( ) 32 鎌田 桃加(1)
( ) 37 井上 寧(1)
( ) 39 小林 花帆(1)
( ) 40 猿谷 莉桜(1)

6ﾚｰﾝ 武蔵野東中
( ) 12 長谷川 美風(1)
( ) 13 山本 彩夏(1)
( ) 14 中村 萌唯(1)
( ) 15 鶴巻 実夏(1)
( ) 16 梅田 悠里子(1)

7ﾚｰﾝ 松江六
( ) 1106 金原 瑠美(1)
( ) 1107 城野 結(1)
( ) 1108 中村 瞳(1)
( ) 1109 野元 茜里(1)
( ) 1110 星 美羽(1)

8ﾚｰﾝ 東大附属
( ) 707 神屋 咲希(1)
( ) 708 相澤 李緒奈(1)
( ) 709 斎藤 凛咲(1)
( ) 711 小林 かのん(1)

順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム

1.   :  .  2.   :  .  3.   :  .  

4.   :  .  5.   :  .  6.   :  .  

7.   :  .  

  3組
2ﾚｰﾝ 八王子七
( ) 340 堀川 あすか(1)
( ) 341 吉野 ほなみ(1)
( ) 342 星 杏莉(1)
( ) 343 廣瀬 和花(1)
( ) 344 桜井 緒海(1)
( ) 345 加野 彩羽(1)

3ﾚｰﾝ 金町中
( ) 427 須藤 颯希(1)
( ) 428 松島 瑞希(1)
( ) 429 上岡 史奈(1)
( ) 430 小野寺 空虹(1)

4ﾚｰﾝ 小岩第二
( ) 570 田代 結衣(1)
( ) 571 海出 聖空(1)
( ) 572 高橋 海璃(1)
( ) 573 夏坂 優羽 (1)
( ) 574 原 優月(1)
( ) 575 松田 楓華(1)

5ﾚｰﾝ 赤塚二
( ) 368 小笠原 心優(1)
( ) 369 山田 めぐる(1)
( ) 370 大橋 美里愛(1)
( ) 371 墨 愛心(1)
( ) 372 増田 一花(1)
( ) 373 遠藤 澪奈(1)

6ﾚｰﾝ 足立十四中
( ) 237 新井 凛世(1)
( ) 238 松尾 飛菜(1)
( ) 239 石澤 妃依(1)
( ) 240 柴崎 愛瑠(1)
( ) 243 平川 紗羅(1)

7ﾚｰﾝ 九段中等
( ) 455 大野 千祥(1)
( ) 456 長岡 杏樹(1)
( ) 457 深澤 心夏(1)
( ) 458 山口 夏穂(1)

順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム

1.   :  .  2.   :  .  3.   :  .  

4.   :  .  5.   :  .  6.   :  .  



女子中学２年 ４×１００ｍ
タイムレース 全3組
  1組
2ﾚｰﾝ 小岩三
( ) 988 錢谷 琴美(2)
( ) 993 志渡澤 真央(2)
( ) 995 齋藤 美彩紀(2)
( ) 996 又吉 朱莉(2)
( ) 998 石井 梨桜(2)

3ﾚｰﾝ 八王子七
( ) 333 菓子野 美怜(2)
( ) 334 深澤 希(2)
( ) 336 上野 もな(2)
( ) 337 外山 好葉(2)
( ) 338 平田 玲菜(2)
( ) 339 大沢 茉央(2)

4ﾚｰﾝ 武蔵野東中
( ) 6 石橋 弥奈(2)
( ) 7 高橋 穂貴(2)
( ) 8 沖山 凛希(2)
( ) 9 越智 弥羽(2)
( ) 10 原島 杏(2)
( ) 11 川添 心寧(2)

5ﾚｰﾝ 都武蔵附属
( ) 185 煙草谷 歩奈(2)
( ) 186 熊谷 優里(2)
( ) 187 藤原 結衣(2)
( ) 188 瀧村 夏凛(2)

6ﾚｰﾝ 町田南大谷
( ) 734 伊藤 莉帆(2)
( ) 735 山本 彩奈(2)
( ) 737 桜田 空美(2)
( ) 738 成田 璃生(2)
( ) 739 中島 埜乃夏(2)
( ) 740 渡辺 莉心(2)

7ﾚｰﾝ 清新第一
( ) 503 草野 紗恵加(2)
( ) 509 谷口 夢佳(2)
( ) 515 秋本 楓香(2)
( ) 516 小林 佳奈(2)
( ) 520 山田 莉紗子(2)

順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム

1.   :  .  2.   :  .  3.   :  .  

4.   :  .  5.   :  .  6.   :  .  

  2組
2ﾚｰﾝ 小岩第二
( ) 582 江口 舞美(2)
( ) 583 山本 眞奈(2)
( ) 584 賀山 波音(2)
( ) 585 藤本 夏蓮(2)

3ﾚｰﾝ 東綾瀬中
( ) 257 大橋 梨緒奈(2)
( ) 258 佐川 凪(2)
( ) 259 平間 咲希(2)
( ) 260 松岡 優月(2)

4ﾚｰﾝ 江東第二砂町
( ) 144 門田 怜奈(2)
( ) 149 山﨑 里桜(2)
( ) 150 下平 こうめ(2)
( ) 151 藤井 菜津乃(2)
( ) 153 黒川 あんり(2)
( ) 154 嶋田 朱里(2)

5ﾚｰﾝ 松江六
( ) 1102 雨宮 らら(2)
( ) 1103 大原 栞夏(2)
( ) 1104 坂野 美桜(2)
( ) 1105 白川 莉々(2)

6ﾚｰﾝ 西葛西
( ) 1046 佐藤 歌音(2)
( ) 1047 太田 悠奈(2)
( ) 1048 一色 夏緒(2)
( ) 1049 鹿内 理央(2)
( ) 1050 高橋 凜々花(2)

7ﾚｰﾝ 篠崎第二
( ) 783 西田 詩織(2)
( ) 784 田村 花奈(2)
( ) 785 中尾 環(2)
( ) 786 中西 凜(2)
( ) 787 星野 さくら(2)
( ) 788 西田 香織(2)

8ﾚｰﾝ 松江五
( ) 865 福田 暁(2)
( ) 866 小川 さくら(2)
( ) 867 宮島 由奈(2)
( ) 869 脇田 美音(2)
( ) 870 平岩 あかり(2)
( ) 871 松本 姫桜(2)

順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム

1.   :  .  2.   :  .  3.   :  .  

4.   :  .  5.   :  .  6.   :  .  

7.   :  .  

  3組
2ﾚｰﾝ 中台
( ) 278 小泉 清香(2)
( ) 279 石原 愛佳(2)
( ) 280 長坂 優乃(2)
( ) 281 石井 希歩(2)

3ﾚｰﾝ 金町中
( ) 422 英 優理(2)
( ) 423 堀内 美杜(2)
( ) 424 三島 夏希(2)
( ) 425 小澤 凛花(2)
( ) 426 鈴木 綾(2)

4ﾚｰﾝ 慶應中
( ) 540 伊藤 優樹奈(2)
( ) 541 赤松 京香(2)
( ) 542 段野 七海(2)
( ) 543 日髙 里桜子(2)

5ﾚｰﾝ 二之江
( ) 473 間中 優羽(2)
( ) 474 矢部 詩歩莉(2)
( ) 475 野田 和泉(2)
( ) 476 佐藤 爽空(2)

6ﾚｰﾝ 多摩中
( ) 42 功刀 麻衣(2)
( ) 44 藤嵜 菜月(2)
( ) 45 山根 夕侑(2)
( ) 47 初田 爽季(2)
( ) 49 髙橋 美依那(2)

7ﾚｰﾝ 赤塚二
( ) 362 喜多井 美月(2)
( ) 363 加瀨 莉香子(2)
( ) 364 丹野 奏(2)
( ) 365 小山 莉奈(2)
( ) 366 森川 琴羽(2)
( ) 367 原 環希(2)

8ﾚｰﾝ 足立十四中
( ) 231 内野 一花(2)
( ) 232 原 祐香(2)
( ) 233 石井 友恵(2)
( ) 234 佐藤 芽唯奈(2)
( ) 235 土持 心良(2)
( ) 242 伊藤 沙來(2)

順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム

1.   :  .  2.   :  .  3.   :  .  

4.   :  .  5.   :  .  6.   :  .  

7.   :  .  



女子中学共通 ４×１００ｍ
タイムレース 全3組
  1組
1ﾚｰﾝ 花小金井南
( ) 109 木村 優希(3)
( ) 110 土屋 光(3)
( ) 111 堀江 小夏(3)
( ) 112 泉山 ももか(3)
( ) 113 畠山 結名(3)
( ) 114 田苗 心(1)

2ﾚｰﾝ 小岩第二
( ) 576 カシム 瑠奈(3)
( ) 577 原 美知香(3)
( ) 578 大森 優菜(3)
( ) 579 林 奈乃芭(3)
( ) 581 三浦 愛可(3)

3ﾚｰﾝ 武蔵野東中
( ) 1 平井 心(3)
( ) 2 押木 広海(3)
( ) 3 飯島 綺香(3)
( ) 4 渋谷 芙喜子(3)
( ) 5 内藤 慈瑛(3)

4ﾚｰﾝ 金町中
( ) 416 樽野 恵菜(3)
( ) 417 岸 心咲(3)
( ) 418 秋谷 咲莉(3)
( ) 419 上村 悠里(3)
( ) 420 高橋 弓美(3)
( ) 421 二葉 凛桜(3)

5ﾚｰﾝ 篠崎
( ) 811 佐藤 明日美(3)
( ) 812 來住南 なつ(3)
( ) 813 岩山 陽奈(3)
( ) 814 上村 梨緒(2)
( ) 815 御山 琉愛(2)
( ) 816 鈴木 萌唯(2)

6ﾚｰﾝ 松江五
( ) 879 西村 優杏(3)
( ) 880 小松 凛(3)
( ) 881 中村 友香(3)
( ) 882 吉田 琴奈(3)
( ) 883 岩楯 由佳里(3)
( ) 884 髙木 梨央(3)

7ﾚｰﾝ 南千住第二
( ) 645 金井 晴(2)
( ) 646 渡部 結衣(2)
( ) 647 山下 希空(2)
( ) 648 岩﨑 璃都世(2)
( ) 653 國友 紗良(1)

8ﾚｰﾝ 多摩辺中
( ) 1122 藏野 心結(2)
( ) 1124 中村 穂香(3)
( ) 1141 谷部 紀乃(3)
( ) 1142 吉川 菜花(2)

順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム

1.   :  .  2.   :  .  3.   :  .  

4.   :  .  5.   :  .  6.   :  .  

7.   :  .  8.   :  .  

  2組
1ﾚｰﾝ 足立十四中
( ) 221 石澤 美亜(3)
( ) 222 岡野 瑠美佳(3)
( ) 223 石井 夏楓(3)
( ) 224 山内 優彩(3)
( ) 225 江本 陽香(3)
( ) 229 小丸 心海(3)

2ﾚｰﾝ 赤塚二
( ) 347 上野 愛夏(3)
( ) 348 小泉 りか(3)
( ) 349 林 千聖(3)
( ) 350 海老原 杏美(3)

3ﾚｰﾝ 江東第二砂町
( ) 157 加藤 瑠華(3)
( ) 164 鈴木 優杏(3)
( ) 165 前田 珠希(3)
( ) 167 山口 圓莉(3)
( ) 168 荻野 一華(3)

4ﾚｰﾝ 東大和四中
( ) 909 岡部 聖姫(2)
( ) 910 斎川 恵麻(2)
( ) 911 中島 柚羽(2)
( ) 912 森本 万葉(2)
( ) 917 佐々木 美優(1)

5ﾚｰﾝ 松江三
( ) 621 大塚 睦珠(1)
( ) 633 岩瀬 菜々美(2)
( ) 635 星 みちる(2)
( ) 636 小谷野 穂香(2)

6ﾚｰﾝ 鹿骨
( ) 60 市川 和乃羽(3)
( ) 61 太田 楓生(3)
( ) 62 髙比良 心春(3)
( ) 64 遠山 ひまり(3)
( ) 65 玉田 優莉(3)
( ) 69 松本 ことは(1)

7ﾚｰﾝ 松江六
( ) 1098 栗原 由奈(3)
( ) 1099 西尾 心瑚(3)
( ) 1100 松本 更紗(3)
( ) 1101 山崎 凜夏(3)

8ﾚｰﾝ 南中野
( ) 555 川幡 美海(2)
( ) 556 古橋 琴音(2)
( ) 557 寺沢 珠(1)
( ) 558 楠川 はる(1)

順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム

1.   :  .  2.   :  .  3.   :  .  

4.   :  .  5.   :  .  6.   :  .  

7.   :  .  8.   :  .  

  3組
1ﾚｰﾝ 南葛西
( ) 935 馬渕 このか(2)
( ) 943 緒方 愛菜(2)
( ) 949 結城 花(2)
( ) 950 石橋 紬(3)
( ) 953 豊島 音心(3)
( ) 957 菅原 かりん(3)

2ﾚｰﾝ 瑞江
( ) 1021 木嶋 ももえ(3)
( ) 1022 武藤 凜香(3)
( ) 1023 平根 有珠(3)
( ) 1024 金子 奈央(3)

3ﾚｰﾝ 八王子七
( ) 328 星 明莉(3)
( ) 329 山中 玲奈(3)
( ) 330 山﨑 もえ(3)
( ) 331 戸田 結香(3)
( ) 332 小林 千桜都(3)

4ﾚｰﾝ 足立九中
( ) 1171 髙栁 美優(1)
( ) 1175 古嶋 美蘭(2)
( ) 1179 菅井 美空(2)
( ) 1187 田中 楓奈(3)
( ) 1189 松野 莉沙(3)
( ) 1190 佐藤　 柚葉(3)

5ﾚｰﾝ 東葛西
( ) 795 鈴木 桃空(1)
( ) 797 本橋 あのん(1)
( ) 800 内村 真央(2)
( ) 804 舘 弘深(2)
( ) 805 幸村 みのり(2)
( ) 806 石坂 詩(2)

6ﾚｰﾝ 東綾瀬中
( ) 253 大戸 七海(3)
( ) 254 嶋田 陽奈美(3)
( ) 255 平間 梨桜(3)
( ) 256 牧 美鈴(3)

7ﾚｰﾝ 瑞江三
( ) 678 佐藤 杏咲(3)
( ) 679 三橋 采佳(3)
( ) 680 佐藤 あかね(3)
( ) 681 熊谷 彩姫(3)
( ) 682 藤井 珠理(3)
( ) 690 髙橋 瑞希(2)

8ﾚｰﾝ 東大附属
( ) 702 松村 萌永(3)
( ) 703 細江 香恋(3)
( ) 704 小林 夏凛(3)
( ) 705 八木 重寧(3)

順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム 順位 チーム名 タイム

1.   :  .  2.   :  .  3.   :  .  

4.   :  .  5.   :  .  6.   :  .  

7.   :  .  8.   :  .  



女子中学共通 走高跳
決勝
試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属  m   m   m   m   m   m   m   m   m   m  記録 順位

  1  960鳩山 瑠奈(1) 南葛西 m

  2  993志渡澤 真央(2) 小岩三 m

  3  349林 千聖(3) 赤塚二 m

  4  425小澤 凛花(2) 金町中 m

  5  957菅原 かりん(3) 南葛西 m

  6  167山口 圓莉(3) 江東第二砂町 m

  7  922藤田 陽彩(1) 南葛西 m

  8  279石原 愛佳(2) 中台 m

  9  515秋本 楓香(2) 清新第一 m

 10 1103大原 栞夏(2) 松江六 m

 11  998石井 梨桜(2) 小岩三 m

 12    5内藤 慈瑛(3) 武蔵野東中 m

 13  635星 みちる(2) 松江三 m

 14 1048一色 夏緒(2) 西葛西 m

 15  164鈴木 優杏(3) 江東第二砂町 m

 16  423堀内 美杜(2) 金町中 m

 17 1101山崎 凜夏(3) 松江六 m

 18  350海老原 杏美(3) 赤塚二 m



女子中学１年 走幅跳
決勝 全2組
  1組
試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 順位

  1  290 二反田 友妃(1) 荒川一
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  2  790永田 七瑞(1) 篠崎第二
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  3  519中村 有那(1) 清新第一
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  4  195 蒲生 みなみ(1) 諏訪台
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  5 1054坂田 絢音(1) 西葛西
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  6  574原 優月(1) 小岩第二
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  7  387中 彩乃(1) 葛西中
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  8   12 長谷川 美風(1) 武蔵野東中
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  9  372増田 一花(1) 赤塚二
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  2組
試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 順位

  1  456長岡 杏樹(1) 九段中等
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  2 1057吉田 紗羅(1) 西葛西
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  3  570田代 結衣(1) 小岩第二
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  4   13山本 彩夏(1) 武蔵野東中
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  5   32鎌田 桃加(1) 多摩中
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  6  344桜井 緒海(1) 八王子七
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  7  370 大橋 美里愛(1) 赤塚二
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  8  609兒玉 佳子(1) 松江三
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

女子中学2.3年 走幅跳
決勝 全2組
  1組
試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 順位

  1    7高橋 穂貴(2) 武蔵野東中
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  2  641森下 由那(3) 松江三
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  3  868西 彩加(2) 松江五
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  4  503 草野 紗恵加(2) 清新第一
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  5  988錢谷 琴美(2) 小岩三
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  6  805 幸村 みのり(2) 東葛西
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  7  689阿部 柚乃(2) 瑞江三
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  8  815御山 琉愛(2) 篠崎
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  9    4 渋谷 芙喜子(3) 武蔵野東中
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

 10  280長坂 優乃(2) 中台
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

 11  188瀧村 夏凛(2) 都武蔵附属
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

 12  289 小原 梨央南(2) 荒川一
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

 13  577原 美知香(3) 小岩第二
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

 14  953豊島 音心(3) 南葛西
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

 15   10原島 杏(2) 武蔵野東中
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  2組
試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 順位

  1  649 小谷野 愛菜(2) 南千住第二
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  2  690髙橋 瑞希(2) 瑞江三
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  3  800内村 真央(2) 東葛西
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  4  224山内 優彩(3) 足立十四中
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  5  467生田 紗希(2) 牛込二
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  6    2押木 広海(3) 武蔵野東中
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  7  865福田 暁(2) 松江五
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  8  780小島 菜月(3) 篠崎第二
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

  9 1186後藤 笑蒔(3) 足立九中
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

 10  186熊谷 優里(2) 都武蔵附属
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

 11  253大戸 七海(3) 東綾瀬中
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

 12  419上村 悠里(3) 金町中
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

 13    8沖山 凛希(2) 武蔵野東中
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 

 14 1099西尾 心瑚(3) 松江六
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 
m

+･- . 



女子中学共通 砲丸投(2.721kg)
決勝
試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目
3回まで
の最高

4回以降
の試技順

4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 順位

  1 1154手塚 叶愛(1) 明晴学園 m m m m m m m m

  2    9越智 弥羽(2) 武蔵野東中 m m m m m m m m

  3 1071松戸 ゆら(2) 小岩第五 m m m m m m m m

  4  927高木 麻愛(2) 南葛西 m m m m m m m m

  5  734伊藤 莉帆(2) 町田南大谷 m m m m m m m m

  6  932小川 杏菜(2) 南葛西 m m m m m m m m

  7 1073小野 麗(3) 小岩第五 m m m m m m m m

  8  949結城 花(2) 南葛西 m m m m m m m m

  9 1102雨宮 らら(2) 松江六 m m m m m m m m

 10   45山根 夕侑(2) 多摩中 m m m m m m m m

 11  934西田 結愛(2) 南葛西 m m m m m m m m

 12  910斎川 恵麻(2) 東大和四中 m m m m m m m m

 13  365小山 莉奈(2) 赤塚二 m m m m m m m m

 14 1149佐藤 瑠愛(1) 多摩辺中 m m m m m m m m

 15  199金成 莉央(3) 諏訪台 m m m m m m m m

 16  785中尾 環(2) 篠崎第二 m m m m m m m m

 17   90武田 月歩(3) 浅草中 m m m m m m m m

 18  925緒方 瑠菜(2) 南葛西 m m m m m m m m

 19  578大森 優菜(3) 小岩第二 m m m m m m m m

 20  284小谷 百花(2) 中台 m m m m m m m m

 21 1148江原 海咲(1) 多摩辺中 m m m m m m m m

 22   44藤嵜 菜月(2) 多摩中 m m m m m m m m

 23  940 長谷川 花蓮(2) 南葛西 m m m m m m m m

 24 1188山川 温子(3) 足立九中 m m m m m m m m

 25 1163植村 夏夢(2) 八坂中 m m m m m m m m

 26 1105白川 莉々(2) 松江六 m m m m m m m m

 27 1143雨宮 春英(2) 多摩辺中 m m m m m m m m

 28  137山口 朋音(1) 江東第二砂町 m m m m m m m m

 29   60 市川 和乃羽(3) 鹿骨 m m m m m m m m

 30  740渡辺 莉心(2) 町田南大谷 m m m m m m m m

 31  911中島 柚羽(2) 東大和四中 m m m m m m m m


